1.800.521.1520 (USA and Canada)      (+)800.PALL.LIFE (Outside USA and Canada)      www.pall.com/lab 233
in
tro
d
u
c
tio
n

A
L
 W
A
T
E
R
 A
N
D
 A
IR
Ordering Information
Zefluor and Zylon Membrane Disc Filters
Part Number Description Pkg
P5PQ025 Zefluor, 0.5 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg
P5PQ047 Zefluor, 0.5 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
P5PL025 Zefluor, 1 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg
P5PL037 Zefluor, 1 µm, 37 mm, 50/pkg
with support pads
P5PL047 Zefluor, 1 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
P5PL090 Zefluor, 1 µm, 90 mm 50/pkg
P5PL001 Zefluor, 1 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg
60048 Zefluor, 2 µm, 25 mm 100/pkg
P5PJ037 Zefluor, 2 µm, 37 mm, 50/pkg
with support pads
P5PJ047 Zefluor, 2 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
60224 Zefluor, 2 µm, 70 mm 25/pkg
P5PJ001 Zefluor, 2 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg
60230 Zefluor, 3 µm, 50 mm 50/pkg
60214 Zefluor, 3 µm, 63 mm 100/pkg
60537 Zefluor, 3 µm, 90 mm 25/pkg
P5PI001 Zefluor, 3 µm, 8 x 10 in. 25/pkg
P4PH037 Zylon, 5 µm, 37 mm, 50/pkg
with support pads
P4PH047 Zylon, 5 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
Teflo Membrane Disc Filters
Part Number Description Pkg
R2PL037 1 µm, 37 mm 50/pkg
R2PL047 1 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
R2PJ037 2 µm, 37 mm 50/pkg
Teflo Membrane Disc Filters
Part Number Description Pkg
R2PJ041 2 µm, 41 mm 50/pkg
R2PJ047 2 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
66695 2 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
R2PI025 3 µm, 25 mm 50/pkg
60146 3 µm, 47 mm 50/pkg
TF (PTFE) Membrane Disc Filters
Part Number Description Pkg
66141 TF 200, 0.2 µm, 13 mm 100/pkg